
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Water Sewer Utility
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Contract Amendment No. 1
Purpose:  Additional professional services related to Construction and Resident Engineering
Services for Combined Sewer Overflows Abatement Project
Entity Name: Malcolm Pirnie, Inc.
Address:  One International Blvd., Mahwah, NJ 07495
Original Contract Amount: 1,561,369.00
Increase Contract Amount:  $750,000.00
Total Contract Amount:  $2,311,369.00
Contract Period: N/A
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A

File #: 09-0999, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 2/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

